
LOT 19 BARWICK S/D.

ORB 432-399, 635-180, DEED TO TR

CHESIRE TIMMIE D
248 SW LEONARD TER
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

08-4S-16-02815-020

0200 MOBILE HOME
01

7416.0100 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

03/04/2024 JB 2.89 43,350 0 0 43,350

STANDARD
3

72,824
12,424
43,350

128,598
58,351
70,247

HX HB 45,247
25,000

128,598
0

128,598

1205/0924 11/16/2010 WD Q I 01 80,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EDWARD JONES COMPANY 

TIMMIE D CHESIRE

0635/0180 10/16/1987 WD U I 16,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ALLBRITTON JESSE J

LEWIS R J JR &
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2020HX Base Yr

248 SW LEONARD TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 2,552 118.9000 71.34 182,060 1988 1988 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2020 Heated Area: 1512

BAS 1,512 100 1,512 43,146

FCP 576 25 144 4,109

FOP 432 35 151 4,309

FOP 448 35 157 4,480

FSP 140 40 56 1,598

FST 49 55 27 770

UGR 864 45 389 11,100

UOP 168 25 42 1,198

UOP 294 25 74 2,112

4,483 2,552 72,824

BAS= W56 S27 FOP= S8 E56 N8 W56$ E56 UOP= S8 E14 N21 W14 S13$
N13 FSP= E10 UOP= E12 FCP= S24 E24 N24 W24$ UGR= E24 FOP=
E12 N36 W12 S36$ N36 W12 FST= N7 W7 S7 E7$ W12 S36$ N14 W12
S14$ N14 W10 S14$ N14$ .

BAS

56

27

56

13

14

FOP8

56

8

56
UOP

8

14

21

14

13

FSP

10

14

10

14 UOP

12

14

12

14

FCP24

24

24

24

UGR

24

36

12
12

36 FOP

12

36

12

36

FST 7

7

7
7

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1994 1994 3 100 800

2 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 24 34 816.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,224

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 1,200

5 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2006 2006 3 100 400

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 100

7 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 200

8 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,500

12,424

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.89 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 15,000.00 15,000.00 43,350


